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No 6 Hardy Sébastien

Pass 30 1:29.352 1 1:29.352 *

No 8 Lafond quentin

Pass 37 1:33.445 1 1:33.445 *

Pass 54 2:59.456 2 1:26.011 *

Pass 72 4:24.370 3 1:24.914 *

Pass 90 5:48.958 4 1:24.588 *

Pass 108 7:13.836 5 1:24.878

Pass 126 8:38.901 6 1:25.065

Pass 142 10:03.156 7 1:24.255 *

Pass 160 11:28.403 8 1:25.247

Pass 176 12:52.190 9 1:23.787 *

Pass 192 14:16.407 10 1:24.217

Pass 210 15:46.247 11 1:29.840

Pass 227 17:11.777 12 1:25.530

Pass 243 18:36.748 13 1:24.971

Pass 261 20:03.387 14 1:26.639

No 18 Desbiolles Julien

Pass 26 1:25.796 1 1:25.796 *

Pass 46 2:48.552 2 1:22.756 *

Pass 64 4:11.409 3 1:22.857

Pass 83 5:34.737 4 1:23.328

Pass 101 6:57.206 5 1:22.469 *

Pass 120 8:22.132 6 1:24.926

Pass 138 9:46.944 7 1:24.812

Pass 156 11:10.157 8 1:23.213

Pass 173 12:32.942 9 1:22.785

Pass 189 13:55.725 10 1:22.783

Pass 205 15:18.856 11 1:23.131

Pass 221 16:40.538 12 1:21.682 *

Pass 237 18:02.502 13 1:21.964

Pass 253 19:23.962 14 1:21.460 *

Pass 268 20:46.141 15 1:22.179

No 20 Laperrousaz Vincent

Pass 23 1:23.908 1 1:23.908 *

Pass 41 2:43.792 2 1:19.884 *

Pass 59 4:03.778 3 1:19.986

Pass 77 5:23.470 4 1:19.692 *

Pass 95 6:43.160 5 1:19.690 *

Pass 113 8:02.601 6 1:19.441 *

Pass 131 9:21.899 7 1:19.298 *

Pass 149 10:41.337 8 1:19.438

Pass 165 12:00.925 9 1:19.588

Pass 182 13:20.084 10 1:19.159 *

Pass 198 14:39.419 11 1:19.335

Pass 214 15:58.475 12 1:19.056 *

Pass 229 17:17.832 13 1:19.357

Pass 244 18:37.391 14 1:19.559

Pass 257 19:57.065 15 1:19.674

No 21 Sublet Adrien

Pass 27 1:26.121 1 1:26.121 *

Pass 45 2:48.335 2 1:22.214 *

Pass 63 4:10.210 3 1:21.875 *

Pass 81 5:31.404 4 1:21.194 *

Pass 99 6:53.109 5 1:21.705

Pass 117 8:14.820 6 1:21.711

Pass 135 9:36.542 7 1:21.722

Pass 153 10:58.338 8 1:21.796

Pass 169 12:20.061 9 1:21.723

Pass 186 13:42.068 10 1:22.007

Pass 202 15:04.177 11 1:22.109

Pass 218 16:26.066 12 1:21.889

Pass 233 17:47.504 13 1:21.438

Pass 249 19:09.249 14 1:21.745

Pass 265 20:30.756 15 1:21.507

No 23 Bedoni Yann

Pass 28 1:27.044 1 1:27.044 *

Pass 47 2:49.180 2 1:22.136 *

Pass 65 4:11.705 3 1:22.525

Pass 82 5:34.490 4 1:22.785

Pass 100 6:55.683 5 1:21.193 *

Pass 118 8:16.753 6 1:21.070 *

Pass 136 9:38.521 7 1:21.768

Pass 154 10:59.827 8 1:21.306

Pass 170 12:21.403 9 1:21.576

Pass 187 13:42.616 10 1:21.213

Pass 203 15:04.985 11 1:22.369

Pass 219 16:26.527 12 1:21.542

Pass 234 17:48.252 13 1:21.725

Pass 250 19:09.992 14 1:21.740

Pass 266 20:31.292 15 1:21.300

No 24 Martin Damien

Pass 24 1:24.322 1 1:24.322 *

Pass 43 2:44.789 2 1:20.467 *

Pass 61 4:05.084 3 1:20.295 *

Pass 78 5:24.177 4 1:19.093 *

Pass 96 6:43.869 5 1:19.692

Pass 114 8:03.106 6 1:19.237

Pass 132 9:22.589 7 1:19.483

Pass 150 10:42.025 8 1:19.436

Pass 166 12:01.439 9 1:19.414

Pass 183 13:20.868 10 1:19.429

Pass 199 14:40.209 11 1:19.341

Pass 215 15:59.506 12 1:19.297

Pass 230 17:19.159 13 1:19.653
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No 24 Martin Damien

Pass 245 18:38.555 14 1:19.396

Pass 258 19:58.006 15 1:19.451

No 25 Flamand Kevin

Pass 22 1:23.686 1 1:23.686 *

Pass 42 2:44.535 2 1:20.849 *

Pass 60 4:04.809 3 1:20.274 *

Pass 79 5:24.834 4 1:20.025 *

Pass 97 6:44.507 5 1:19.673 *

Pass 115 8:04.126 6 1:19.619 *

Pass 133 9:23.480 7 1:19.354 *

Pass 151 10:43.084 8 1:19.604

Pass 167 12:02.519 9 1:19.435

Pass 184 13:21.686 10 1:19.167 *

No 27 Dylan Macheboeuf

Pass 34 1:31.778 1 1:31.778 *

Pass 52 2:56.987 2 1:25.209 *

Pass 70 4:22.479 3 1:25.492

Pass 87 5:47.201 4 1:24.722 *

Pass 105 7:12.419 5 1:25.218

Pass 123 8:37.867 6 1:25.448

Pass 141 10:02.802 7 1:24.935

Pass 159 11:28.164 8 1:25.362

Pass 177 12:52.739 9 1:24.575 *

Pass 193 14:16.617 10 1:23.878 *

Pass 208 15:41.499 11 1:24.882

Pass 224 17:07.611 12 1:26.112

Pass 242 18:33.824 13 1:26.213

Pass 260 19:59.765 14 1:25.941

No 28 MEBARKI ALI

Pass 21 1:22.090 1 1:22.090 **

Pass 40 2:41.156 2 1:19.066 **

Pass 58 4:00.508 3 1:19.352

Pass 76 5:19.325 4 1:18.817 **

Pass 94 6:38.732 5 1:19.407

Pass 112 7:58.451 6 1:19.719

Pass 130 9:16.922 7 1:18.471 **

Pass 148 10:35.845 8 1:18.923

Pass 164 11:54.574 9 1:18.729

Pass 181 13:13.090 10 1:18.516

Pass 197 14:32.125 11 1:19.035

Pass 212 15:51.807 12 1:19.682

Pass 226 17:11.763 13 1:19.956

Pass 240 18:31.787 14 1:20.024

Pass 256 19:50.230 15 1:18.443 **

No 29 François Ludovic

Pass 33 1:31.123 1 1:31.123 *

Pass 50 2:55.657 2 1:24.534 *

Pass 68 4:19.438 3 1:23.781 *

Pass 86 5:43.572 4 1:24.134

Pass 104 7:07.425 5 1:23.853

Pass 122 8:31.438 6 1:24.013

Pass 140 9:55.367 7 1:23.929

Pass 158 11:19.776 8 1:24.409

Pass 175 12:43.871 9 1:24.095

Pass 191 14:09.007 10 1:25.136

Pass 207 15:34.807 11 1:25.800

Pass 223 16:59.787 12 1:24.980

Pass 239 18:23.519 13 1:23.732 *

Pass 255 19:47.835 14 1:24.316

Pass 271 21:11.433 15 1:23.598 *

No 31 Joly patrick

Pass 39 1:37.011 1 1:37.011 *

Pass 57 3:06.041 2 1:29.030 *

Pass 75 4:34.479 3 1:28.438 *

Pass 93 6:03.223 4 1:28.744

Pass 111 7:31.473 5 1:28.250 *

Pass 129 8:59.514 6 1:28.041 *

Pass 146 10:28.378 7 1:28.864

In 172 12:31.433 8 2:03.055

Pass 201 14:54.994 9 2:23.561

Pass 217 16:24.004 10 1:29.010

Pass 236 17:52.566 11 1:28.562

Pass 252 19:20.427 12 1:27.861 *

Pass 269 20:48.542 13 1:28.115

No 45 El Allam Redouane

No 46 Alain Pourchet

Pass 36 1:33.152 1 1:33.152 *

Pass 53 2:58.136 2 1:24.984 *

Pass 71 4:24.094 3 1:25.958

Pass 89 5:48.389 4 1:24.295 *

Pass 106 7:13.230 5 1:24.841

Pass 124 8:38.155 6 1:24.925

Pass 144 10:04.351 7 1:26.196

Pass 162 11:31.977 8 1:27.626

Pass 179 12:57.518 9 1:25.541

Pass 195 14:23.354 10 1:25.836

Pass 211 15:49.610 11 1:26.256

Pass 228 17:16.636 12 1:27.026

Pass 246 18:41.742 13 1:25.106

Pass 262 20:07.442 14 1:25.700

No 66 Artal David

Pass 32 1:30.836 1 1:30.836 *

Pass 49 2:54.663 2 1:23.827 *
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No 66 Artal David

Pass 67 4:18.493 3 1:23.830

Pass 85 5:42.157 4 1:23.664 *

Pass 103 7:05.623 5 1:23.466 *

Pass 121 8:29.059 6 1:23.436 *

Pass 139 9:52.478 7 1:23.419 *

Pass 157 11:15.027 8 1:22.549 *

Pass 174 12:37.364 9 1:22.337 *

Pass 190 13:59.404 10 1:22.040 *

Pass 206 15:21.374 11 1:21.970 *

Pass 222 16:42.722 12 1:21.348 *

Pass 238 18:04.525 13 1:21.803

Pass 254 19:26.683 14 1:22.158

Pass 270 20:48.637 15 1:21.954

No 71 Bouvier Eric

Pass 35 1:32.736 1 1:32.736 *

Pass 55 2:59.625 2 1:26.889 *

Pass 73 4:25.793 3 1:26.168 *

Pass 91 5:52.802 4 1:27.009

Pass 109 7:19.695 5 1:26.893

Pass 127 8:45.523 6 1:25.828 *

Pass 145 10:11.232 7 1:25.709 *

Pass 163 11:38.701 8 1:27.469

Pass 180 13:04.932 9 1:26.231

Pass 196 14:31.905 10 1:26.973

Pass 213 15:58.207 11 1:26.302

Pass 231 17:24.150 12 1:25.943

Pass 247 18:49.644 13 1:25.494 *

Pass 264 20:14.949 14 1:25.305 *

No 74 Le Moing Christophe

Pass 38 1:34.144 1 1:34.144 *

Pass 56 3:00.943 2 1:26.799 *

Pass 74 4:27.068 3 1:26.125 *

Pass 92 5:53.268 4 1:26.200

Pass 110 7:19.955 5 1:26.687

Pass 128 8:48.228 6 1:28.273

In 147 10:31.054 7 1:42.826

No 81 Kris Fialaix

Pass 25 1:24.994 1 1:24.994 *

Pass 44 2:45.393 2 1:20.399 *

Pass 62 4:05.554 3 1:20.161 *

Pass 80 5:25.386 4 1:19.832 *

Pass 98 6:44.960 5 1:19.574 *

Pass 116 8:06.059 6 1:21.099

Pass 134 9:26.884 7 1:20.825

Pass 152 10:47.541 8 1:20.657

Pass 168 12:08.786 9 1:21.245

Pass 185 13:29.850 10 1:21.064

Pass 200 14:51.881 11 1:22.031

Pass 216 16:12.570 12 1:20.689

Pass 232 17:33.519 13 1:20.949

Pass 248 18:53.955 14 1:20.436

Pass 263 20:14.900 15 1:20.945

No 165 Romero Stéphane

Pass 31 1:30.755 1 1:30.755 *

Pass 51 2:56.637 2 1:25.882 *

Pass 69 4:22.407 3 1:25.770 *

Pass 88 5:48.081 4 1:25.674 *

Pass 107 7:13.340 5 1:25.259 *

Pass 125 8:38.436 6 1:25.096 *

Pass 143 10:03.257 7 1:24.821 *

Pass 161 11:28.953 8 1:25.696

Pass 178 12:53.360 9 1:24.407 *

Pass 194 14:17.624 10 1:24.264 *

Pass 209 15:42.516 11 1:24.892

Pass 225 17:07.756 12 1:25.240

Pass 241 18:33.674 13 1:25.918

Pass 259 19:59.436 14 1:25.762

No 928 Colombe Geoffroy

Pass 29 1:27.757 1 1:27.757 *

Pass 48 2:49.695 2 1:21.938 *

Pass 66 4:12.322 3 1:22.627

Pass 84 5:35.275 4 1:22.953

Pass 102 6:57.771 5 1:22.496

Pass 119 8:19.243 6 1:21.472 *

Pass 137 9:39.523 7 1:20.280 *

Pass 155 11:00.339 8 1:20.816

Pass 171 12:21.863 9 1:21.524

Pass 188 13:43.102 10 1:21.239

Pass 204 15:05.209 11 1:22.107

Pass 220 16:27.039 12 1:21.830

Pass 235 17:48.543 13 1:21.504

Pass 251 19:10.141 14 1:21.598

Pass 267 20:31.585 15 1:21.444


